Liashko Viktor Kyrylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 24, 1980
Place of birth Osova village, Dubrovytsya district, Rivne region

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine, Member of the Cabinet -
Minister of Health of Ukraine

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Liashko Iryna Leonidivna wife

Liashko Daria Viktorivna

N

daughter

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

MiHicTepCcTBO OXOpPOHU
300poB'A YKpaiHKU, 3aCTYMHUK
MiHicTpa 0XxopoHK 300pOB'S
YKpaiHun

MiHiCTepCTBO OXOPOHM
300p0B'A YKpaiHU, 3aCTYMHUK
MiHicTpa 0XOpoHM 300pOB'S
YKpaiHu

MiHicTepCcTBO OXOpPOHU
340pOB'A YKpaiHW, 3aCTYMNHUK
MiHiCTpa oXOpOHW 300p0B'S
YKpaiHu (candidate)

41 512,94

47 436,48

44 307,73

3 384,57

3 393,81

22
423,16


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47109
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47109
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47109
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47109
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47110
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47110
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47110
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47110
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16e9a23-e1d5-442c-bec9-46a5564bffae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fafde4d-868c-4c7d-aead-bc01fd3a0b6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d051eac-ce70-48d2-b22c-9849dfef0d94

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

65
841,00

61
000,00

110
000,00

31
419,00

31
419,00

31
171,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16e9a23-e1d5-442c-bec9-46a5564bffae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fafde4d-868c-4c7d-aead-bc01fd3a0b6d
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d051eac-ce70-48d2-b22c-9849dfef0d94

REAL ESTATE:

2019 2400.0sg. m (2) — 110.9sg. m
(1)

2019 2400.0sg. m (2) — 110.9sg. m
(1)

2018 2400.0sg. m(2) — 110.9sg. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 e Skoda Octavia A7 2018
2019 e Skoda Octavia A7 2018
2018 e Skoda Octavia A7 2018


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16e9a23-e1d5-442c-bec9-46a5564bffae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fafde4d-868c-4c7d-aead-bc01fd3a0b6d
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CAREER:

May 20, 2021 — Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Member of the Cabinet - Minister of
Health of Ukraine

May 20, 2021 — Ministry of Healthcare of
Ukraine, Minister

March 11, 2020 — till May 21, 2021 Ministry of Healthcare of
Ukraine, 3acTynHuK MiHicTpa -
rOJSIOBHU Oep>XXaBHUN CaHIiTapHUIA

Nikapb YKpaiHu

Dec. 24, 2019 — till March 11, 2020 Ministry of Healthcare of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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